
 
   
 

 
   FEBRUARY 2022 - New Class Schedule 
 

 
 

PUPPY CLASSES 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/01/22 Tuesday 12pm – 1245pm Jeremy 

02/02/22 Wednesday 2pm – 245pm Kari 

02/05/22 Saturday 8am – 845am Jeremy and/or Jen T. 

02/13/22 Sunday 11am – 1145am Jenny 

02/16/22 Wednesday 11am – 1145am Kari 

02/17/22 Thursday 4pm – 445pm Jen T. 

02/18/22 Friday 12pm – 1245pm Jeremy 

02/19/22 Saturday 2pm – 245pm Jenny 
(At Home Kennels  

Location ONLY) (East-side) 
02/21/22 Monday 1pm – 145pm Kari 

02/27/22 Sunday 3pm – 345pm Kari 
  

 

 
 
 
 

BEGINNER CLASSES 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/05/22 Saturday 1pm – 145pm Jeremy and/or Jen T. 

02/07/22 Monday 9am – 945am Jeremy 
(Saddlebrook Residents 

ONLY) 
02/07/22 Monday 11am – 1145am Kari 

02/17/22 Thursday 1pm – 145pm Jen T. 

02/18/22 Friday 10am – 1045am Jeremy 

02/19/22 Saturday 2pm – 245pm Jenny 
(At Home Kennels  

Location ONLY) (East-side) 
02/24/22 Thursday 2pm – 245pm Jen T. 

02/27/22 Sunday 2pm – 245pm Kari 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 
 

 
                          FEBRUARY 2022 - New Class Schedule Continued 

 
INTERMEDIATE CLASSES 

Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

01/31/22 Monday 3pm – 345pm Kari 

02/02/22 Wednesday 3pm – 345pm Kari 

02/07/22 Monday 10am – 1045am Jeremy 
(Saddlebrook Residents 

ONLY) 
02/12/22 Saturday 4pm – 445pm Jeremy and/or Jen T. 

02/13/22 Sunday 9am – 945am Jenny 

02/17/22 Thursday 11am – 1145am Kari 

02/18/22 Friday 3pm – 345pm Jeremy 

02/19/22 Saturday 3pm – 345pm Jenny 
(At Home Kennels  

Location ONLY) (East-side) 
02/21/22 Monday 11am – 1145am Kari 

02/24/22 Thursday 3pm – 345pm Jen T. 
 

 
 
 

 
ADVANCED CLASSES 

Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

01/30/21 Sunday 12pm – 1245pm Kari 

01/31/21 Monday 12pm – 1245pm Kari 

02/07/22 Monday 11am – 1145am Jeremy 
(Saddlebrook Residents 

ONLY) 
02/16/22 Wednesday 12pm – 1245pm Kari 

02/19/22 Saturday 7pm – 745pm Rebecca 

02/21/22 Monday 10am – 1045am Kari 

02/22/22 Tuesday 4pm – 445pm Jeremy 

 

 

 

  



 
 

                           FEBRUARY 2022 - New Class Schedule Continued 

THERAPY DOG/TEAM CLASSES 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/07/22 Monday 1pm – 145pm Kari 

02/18/22 Friday 2pm – 245pm Jeremy 

02/26/22 Saturday 9am – 945am Jeremy and/or Jen T. 

02/27/22 Sunday 1pm – 145pm Kari 

 

 

TRICKS CLASSES 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/15/22 Tuesday 3pm – 345pm Jeremy 

 

 

BEGINNER SCENT-WORK CLASSES  
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/27/22 Sunday 6pm – 645pm Rachel & Kari 

 
 

INTERMEDIATE SCENT-WORK CLASSES  
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/27/22 Sunday 7pm – 745pm Rachel & Kari 

 
 

MAKE-UP CLASSES  
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/01/22 Tuesday 8am – 845am Toni 

02/04/22 Friday 4pm – 445pm Toni 

02/08/22 Tuesday 8am – 845am Toni 

02/11/22 Friday 4pm – 445pm Toni 

02/15/22 Tuesday 8am – 845am Toni 

02/18/22 Friday 4pm – 445pm Toni 

02/22/22 Tuesday 8am – 845am Toni 

02/25/22 Friday 4pm – 445pm Toni 

 
 
 

  



 

 
 

                           FEBRUARY 2022 - New Class Schedule Continued 
 

PACK WALKS AT REID PARK 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/01/22 Tuesday 730am – 830am Rachel 

02/08/22 Tuesday 730am – 830am Rachel 

02/15/22 Tuesday 730am – 830am Rachel 

02/22/22 Tuesday 730am – 830am Rachel 

 

 

PACK WALKS AT RIVERFRONT PARK 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/02/22 Wednesday 4pm – 5pm Jill 

02/04/22 Friday 9am – 10am Jill 

02/09/22 Wednesday 4pm – 5pm Jill 

02/11/22 Friday 9am – 10am Jill 

02/16/22 Wednesday 4pm – 5pm Jill 

02/18/22 Friday 9am – 10am Jill 

 

 

PACK WALKS AT U of A 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/03/22 Thursday 9am – 945am Jenny 

02/10/22 Thursday 9am – 945am Jenny 

02/17/22 Thursday 9am – 945am Jenny 

02/24/22 Thursday 9am – 945am Jenny 

 

 

PACK WALKS AT REID PARK 
Date Day of the Week Time Instructor 

02/05/22 Sunday 9am – 945am Morgan 

02/12/22 Sunday 9am – 945am Morgan 

02/19/22 Sunday 9am – 945am Morgan 

02/26/22 Sunday 9am – 945am Morgan 

 

  


